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Murder In The Dark
From the moment they arrive, a sequence of inexplicable events begin to occur… and then the lights go out… As the tension rises and deeply buried secrets come to light, you’ll find nothing is quite as it seems.
Book TicketsTue 26 -
 Sat 30 Mar 2024



Upcoming Events

	Just Announced
	Comedy
	Dance
	Family
	Music
	Musical
	Other
	Pantomime
	Play






Fri 15 -
 Sat 16 Mar 2024Dirty Water
The Pavilion Theatre

Wed 20 Mar 2024An Evening With The Fast Show
The Pavilion Theatre

Thu 21 Mar 2024Mark Black – The Drink. The Drugs. The Scratchcairds.
The Pavilion Theatre

Fri 22 Mar 2024Ben Fogle: Wild
The Pavilion Theatre

Sat 23 Mar 2024Irish Annie’s
The Pavilion Theatre

Sun 24 Mar 2024Crooners
The Pavilion Theatre

Tue 26 -
 Sat 30 Mar 2024Murder In The Dark
The Pavilion Theatre

Sun 31 Mar 2024Some Laugh Live At Glasgow International Comedy Festival
The Pavilion Theatre

Tue 2 Apr 2024Glen Hansard
The Pavilion Theatre

Wed 3 Apr 2024Staying Relevant Live
The Pavilion Theatre

Thu 4 Apr 2024Adam Kay – Undoctored
The Pavilion Theatre

Sat 6 Apr 2024Tommy Tiernan: Tommedian
The Pavilion Theatre


VIEW WHAT'S ON
Glasgow's live entertainment venue
Located in the heart of the city centre, the Pavilion Theatre stands tall as a mainstay of Glasgow’s cultural scene.




Contact Us - Pavilion Theatre

Plan Your Visit

Unfortunate

Rocky Horror Show






Box Office: 0141 332 1846The Pavilion Theatre, 121 Renfield Street, Glasgow, G2 3AX



Join Our Newsletter
Sign up for show announcements and offers in your inbox
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